XRARSMT60 V-Nose Mid Deck
8′ W x 20’ - 30′ L – 86″ Wall
Height Enclosed Cargo Trailer
Specifications
Standard Features
•	 4’ V-Nose with 60” Wide Front
Ramp Door
•	 RV Door
•	 Aluminum Wheels
•	 Fully Enclosed Wiring
•	 4’ Aluminum Barlocks
•	 110V Passive Power and (4) LED
Interior Lights
•	 Mezz Poly Floor
•	 Aluminum Interior
•	 Cold Weather Harness
•	 Translucent Roof
•	 Floor Tie Down Rings
•	 Fuel Doors and (2) Steel
Position Two Way Vents
•	 Screwless VHB Bonded Painted
Aluminum Exterior Panels
•	 HSS Structural Tubing Frame,
Floor, Wall and Roof
Brakes:
Electric Plug:
Ramp Rating: Floor D-Rings:
Main Rails:
Coupler:
Axle:
Jack:
Walls:
Floor:
Corssmembers:
Side Door:
Wheels:
2,000 lb.
HSS 6” x 2”
2,500 lb. Midspan
5,000 lb Side-Wind
7 Wire RV36” x 78” with RV Latch
21,000 lb. Demco Adjustable
235/80R16 E Aluminum
Electric Self-Adjusting
0.023” Aluminum Panel
(2) 6,000 lb. Lippert Torsion
3/4” Poly Nudo Flooring
HSS 2” x 2”
88”
97”
117”
93”
106”
126”
169”
208”
236”
188”
223”
251”
257”
305”
353”
281”
329”
377”
29”
29”
29”
29”
29”
29”
120 5/16”
120 5/16”
120 5/16”
120 5/16”
120 5/16”
120 5/16”
281”
329”
377”
305”
353”
401”
Model A B C D E F
XRARSMT60-820V-86
XRARSMT60-824V-86
XRARSMT60-828V-86
XRARSMT60-822V-86
XRARSMT60-826V-86
XRARSMT60-830V-86
Dimensions
Model Description
8’ x 20’ x 86” wall height, 6,000 lb. Tandem Axle V Nose Mid Deck
8’ x 24’ x 86” wall height, 6,000 lb. Tandem Axle V Nose Mid Deck
8’ x 28’ x 86” wall height, 6,000 lb. Tandem Axle V Nose Mid Deck
8’ x 22’ x 86” wall height, 6,000 lb. Tandem Axle V Nose Mid Deck
8’ x 26’ x 86” wall height, 6,000 lb. Tandem Axle V Nose Mid Deck
8’ x 30’ x 86” wall height, 6,000 lb. Tandem Axle V Nose Mid Deck
GVWRNet Weight Payload Cap.
XRARSMT60-820V-86
XRARSMT60-824V-86
XRARSMT60-828V-86
XRARSMT60-822V-86
XRARSMT60-826V-86
XRARSMT60-830V-86
13,200 lb.
13,200 lb.
13,200 lb.
13,200 lb.
13,200 lb.
13,200 lb.
3,184 lb.
3,630 lb.
4,081 lb.
3,441 lb.
3,953 lb.
4,372 lb.
10,016 lb.
9,570 lb.
9,119 lb.
9,759 lb.
9,247 lb.
8,828 lb.
F
C
A B
D
E
A
C
B
E
D
F
Specs are subject to change without notice. Please contact Southland Trailer Corp Product Specialist for price
confirmation on all Products. - Revised June 2025
Rear Door Entrance
91 3/16”W X 84 3/4”H